Size Guide

size chart - body
measurement

chest to fit (inch)
chest to fit (cm)

international conversion

austria, switzerland, german,
netherlands, sweden

belgium, spain, france,
portugal

UC612 Classic Full Zip Soft
Shell Jacket - garment
measurements

chest 1/2 measurement (1'
below armhole) (inch)

length (neck point on
shoulder to hem) front (inch)

sleeve length (shoulder to
end of sleeve including rib)
(inch)

UC612 Classic Full Zip Soft

XS

36-38
87-92

36-38

XS

19.5

XS

38-40
92-97

46

38-40

21

27

24.5

40-42
97-102

48

40-42

21.5

28

25

UC612 Classic Full Zip Soft Shell Jacket
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Specification

o

3 Layer Waterproof 10000 mm Bonded Fabric

o Outer Layer: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane

o Mid Layer: TPU Waterproof, Breathable & Windproof
Membrane

Inner Layer: Microfleece for Extra Warmth

Inner Storm Flap

Full Self Coloured Waterproof Zipper

2 zipped pockets on the front with waterproof Zipper
Adjustable Hem with Toggles

Hanger Loop

O 0O 0 0o OO

Sizes

XS S M L
36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44

XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
44-46 46-48 50-52 52-54

Colours
BLACK NAVY RED

| xl 2xI 3xl 4x|

42-44 44-46 46-48 50-52 52-54
107-112  112-117  117-122  122-132  132-137

50 52 54 56 58

42-44 44-46 46-48 48-50 50-52

I x| xx 3xl 4xl
23 24 26 27.5 29
28.5 29.5 31 32 32.5
26 26 27.5 28 28
I x| xx 3xl 4xl



chest (2.5cm below armhole) 495

53 54.5 58.5 61 66 70 785
(cm)
length (neck point on
shoulder to hem) front (cm) 66 68.5 71 72.5 75 79 81.5 82.5
sleeve length (shoulder to
end of sleeve including rib) 61 62 63.5 66 66 70 71 71

(cm)



