



UC612 Classic Full Zip Soft Shell Jacket











Specification

- 3 Layer Waterproof 10000 mm Bonded Fabric
- Outer Layer: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane
- Mid Layer: TPU Waterproof, Breathable & Windproof Membrane
- Inner Layer: Microfleece for Extra Warmth
- Inner Storm Flap
- Full Self Coloured Waterproof Zipper
- 2 zipped pockets on the front with waterproof Zipper
- Adjustable Hem with Toggles
- Hanger Loop

Sizes

XS	S	M	L
36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44
XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
44-46	46-48	50-52	52-54

Colours







Size Guide

size chart - body measurement	XS	S	m	I	xl	2xl	3xl	4xl
chest to fit (inch)	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	50-52	52-54
chest to fit (cm)	87-92	92-97	97-102	107-112	112-117	117-122	122-132	132-137
international conversion								
austria, switzerland, german, netherlands, sweden	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58
belgium, spain, france, portugal	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	48-50	50-52
UC612 Classic Full Zip Soft Shell Jacket - garment measurements	xs	S	m	I	xl	xxl	3xl	4xl
chest 1/2 measurement (1' below armhole) (inch)	19.5	21	21.5	23	24	26	27.5	29
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) front (inch)	26	27	28	28.5	29.5	31	32	32.5
sleeve length (shoulder to end of sleeve including rib) (inch)	24	24.5	25	26	26	27.5	28	28
UC612 Classic Full Zip Soft	XS	S	m	1	xl	xxl	3xl	4xl

Shell Jacket - garment measurements								
chest (2.5cm below armhole) (cm)	49.5	53	54.5	58.5	61	66	70	73.5
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) front (cm)	66	68.5	71	72.5	75	79	81.5	82.5
sleeve length (shoulder to end of sleeve including rib) (cm)	61	62	63.5	66	66	70	71	71